
BOARD OF ASSESSORS
LIBERTY COUNTY

GLENDA W. ROBERTS

Chief Appraiser, BOA

100 MAIN STREET • SUITE 1550
 HINESVILLE, GA 31313

 (912) 876 -3568

Tuesday, January 10, 2023
 Open Meeting Agenda

10:00 A.M.

Certification Of Compliance With The Georgia Open Meetings Act

Prayer

Nomination/Selection Of BOA Chairman For 2023

Nomination/Selection Of BOA Secretary For 2023

2022 Board Member Attendance Calendar

Selection Of The Employee Of The Quarter - October, November, And December 2022

Approval Of Meeting Minutes

December 13, 2022 Meeting Minutes

Department Reports

Administrative

Personal Property

Real Property

2023 Mobile Home Digest

Mapping/GIS

Adjourn

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

7.I.

8.

8.I.

8.II.

8.III.

8.III.i.

8.IV.

9.

http://www.libertycountyga.com/1c3e1bea-097c-426a-a2eb-dff464ac4dae



